
WASHINGTON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING DATES AND LOCATIONS 

DATE TIME LOCATION

Monday, January 5, 2026 6:00 p.m. TEL CENTER

Monday, February 16, 2026 6:00 p.m. TEL CENTER

Monday, March 16, 2026 6:00 p.m. TEL CENTER

Monday, April 20, 2026 6:00 p.m. TEL CENTER

Monday, May 11, 2026 6:00 p.m. TEL CENTER

Monday, June 15, 2026 6:00 p.m. TEL CENTER

Monday, July 20, 2026 6:00 p.m. TEL CENTER

Monday, August 17, 2026 6:00 p.m. TEL CENTER

Monday, September 21, 2026 6:00 p.m. TEL CENTER

Monday, October 19, 2026 6:00 p.m. TEL CENTER

Monday, November 16, 2026 6:00 p.m. TEL CENTER

Monday, December 7, 2026 6:00 p.m. TEL CENTER

Monday, January 4, 2027 6:00 p.m. TEL CENTER
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